
1 Term Time Only

 
Shrewsbury Bus Station
Sundorne The Heathgates PH
Sundorne Featherbed Lane Jct
Roden Nurseries
High Ercall Cleveland Arms
Tibberton Sutherland Arms
Edgmond Lion Inn
Newport Bus Interchange

S519 1

1445
1455
1458
1507
1513
1528
1536
1546

S519 1

1715
1725
1728
1737
1743
1758
1806
1816

1 Term Time Only

 
Newport Bus Interchange
Edgmond Lion Inn
Tibberton Sutherland Arms
High Ercall Cleveland Arms
Roden Nurseries
Sundorne Featherbed Lane Jct
Sundorne The Heathgates PH
Shrewsbury Bus Station

S519 1

0725
0732
0740
0755
0801
0807
0810
0830

519 Shrewsbury to Newport

via Castle Fields, Ditherington, Sundorne, Uffington, Roden, High Ercall, Crudgington, Cherrington, Tibberton and Edgmond - Valid from Monday, April 12, 2021
to Thursday, September 9, 2021

Monday to Friday - Newport Bus Interchange

Monday to Friday - Shrewsbury Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Newport Bus Interchange
	Monday to Friday - Shrewsbury Bus Station

