519 Shrewsbury to Newport

via Castle Fields, Ditherington, Sundorne, Uffington, Roden, High Ercall, Crudgington, Cherrington, Tibberton and Edgmond - Valid from Monday, April 12, 2021 to Thursday, September 9, 2021

Monday to Friday - Newport Bus Interchange

	S519 1	S519 1
Shrewsbury Bus Station	1445	1715
Sundorne The Heathgates PH	1455	1725
Sundorne Featherbed Lane Jct	1458	1728
Roden Nurseries	1507	1737
High Ercall Cleveland Arms	1513	1743
Tibberton Sutherland Arms	1528	1758
Edgmond Lion Inn	1536	1806
Newport Bus Interchange	1546	1816

¹ Term Time Only

Monday to Friday - Shrewsbury Bus Station

	S519
Newport Bus Interchange	0725
Edgmond Lion Inn	0732
Tibberton Sutherland Arms	0740
High Ercall Cleveland Arms	0755
Roden Nurseries	0801
Sundorne Featherbed Lane Jot	0807
Sundorne The Heathgates PH	0810
Shrewsbury Bus Station	0830

¹ Term Time Only